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Empowering students with knowledge and skills to succeed 

 

2024 School Board Members 
 

 
Rick Schultz—Chair  
10281 State Hwy 30   
New Richland, MN  56072   
(507)461-0410   
rschultz@nrheg.k12.mn.us   
Term Expires:  12-31-26 
 
 
Loren Schoenrock-Vice Chair  
24734 80th St 
New Richland, MN  56072 
(507)317-2347 
lschoenrock@nrheg.k12.mn.us 
Term Expires:  12-31-24 
 
 
 

 
 
Terri Engel—Clerk   
718 Simplicity Dr 
Ellendale, MN  56026 
(507)456-3468   
tengel@nrheg.k12.mn.us   
Term Expires:  12-31-24 
 
 
Pat Theuer—Treasurer 
32750 760th Ave   
Ellendale, MN  56026   
(507)402-5120   
ptheuer@nrheg.k12.mn.us   
Term Expires:  12-31-26 

 
Amy Ihrke—Member   
23462 90th St   
New Richland, MN  56072   
(507)461-1586   
aihrke@nrheg.k12.mn.us 
Term Expires:  12-31-26 
  

 
Rich Mueller—Member 
5280 South West 148th Street   
Ellendale, MN  56026   
(507)396-3311   
rmueller@nrheg.k12.mn.us   
Term Expires:  12-31-24 
 
 
Aaron Phillips—Member 
70276 300th St 
Hartland, MN  56042  
(507)402-0787  
aphillips@nrheg.k12.mn.us   
Term Expires:  12-31-26 
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